
FEMALE PWT RESULTS

Female PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kylie Moore Royal Valley 188.0 140.0 0

2 JAIDEN SMITH Basehor Linwood 227.0 135.0 0

3 AMBER SARLLS Basehor Linwood 315.0 135.0 0

4 Layce McCoy Tonganoxie 185.0 130.0 0

5 Addie Gibson Bonner Springs 194.6 125.0 0

6 Piper Swartz Bonner Springs 217.0 125.0 0

7 Shiann  Jones Lansing Lions 235.0 120.0 0

8 Brianna  Johnson Tonganoxie 214.0 115.0 0

9 Ally Sparks Tonganoxie 182.8 105.0 0

10 Maggie Bell Lansing Lions 185.0 105.0 0

11 BRYLYN ROLLO Basehor Linwood 204.0 70.0 0

12 Kylee Dannelley Riverton Rams 266.0 0 0

Female PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 JAIDEN SMITH Basehor Linwood 227.0 270.0 0

2 AMBER SARLLS Basehor Linwood 315.0 250.0 0

3 Kylie Moore Royal Valley 188.0 235.0 0

4 Addie Gibson Bonner Springs 194.6 200.0 0

5 BRYLYN ROLLO Basehor Linwood 204.0 200.0 0

6 Maggie Bell Lansing Lions 185.0 180.0 0

7 Piper Swartz Bonner Springs 217.0 180.0 0

8 Shiann  Jones Lansing Lions 235.0 160.0 0

9 Brianna  Johnson Tonganoxie 214.0 120.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Ally Sparks Tonganoxie 182.8 115.0 0

11 Layce McCoy Tonganoxie 185.0 0 0

12 Kylee Dannelley Riverton Rams 266.0 0 0

Female PWT Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kylie Moore Royal Valley 188.0 180.0 0

2 Maggie Bell Lansing Lions 185.0 140.0 0

3 AMBER SARLLS Basehor Linwood 315.0 135.0 0

4 Addie Gibson Bonner Springs 194.6 120.0 0

5 Brianna  Johnson Tonganoxie 214.0 110.0 0

6 Shiann  Jones Lansing Lions 235.0 110.0 0

7 Piper Swartz Bonner Springs 217.0 105.0 0

8 BRYLYN ROLLO Basehor Linwood 204.0 95.0 0

9 Ally Sparks Tonganoxie 182.8 90.0 0

10 Layce McCoy Tonganoxie 185.0 0 0

11 JAIDEN SMITH Basehor Linwood 227.0 0 0

12 Kylee Dannelley Riverton Rams 266.0 0 0

Female PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kylie Moore Royal Valley 188.0 555.0 10

2 AMBER SARLLS Basehor Linwood 315.0 520.0 8

3 Addie Gibson Bonner Springs 194.6 445.0 6

4 Maggie Bell Lansing Lions 185.0 425.0 4

5 Piper Swartz Bonner Springs 217.0 410.0 2

6 JAIDEN SMITH Basehor Linwood 227.0 405.0 1

7 Shiann  Jones Lansing Lions 235.0 390.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 BRYLYN ROLLO Basehor Linwood 204.0 365.0 0

9 Brianna  Johnson Tonganoxie 214.0 345.0 0

10 Ally Sparks Tonganoxie 182.8 310.0 0

11 Layce McCoy Tonganoxie 185.0 130.0 0

12 Kylee Dannelley Riverton Rams 266.0 0 0


